
Borough Hall is open Monday - Friday, 7:30am - 4pm

GOVERNING OFFICIALS
COUNCILORS, AS OF FALL 2021
Dan Weand, Council President, Fifth Ward, dweand@pottstown.org
Donald Lebedynsky, Council Vice President, Third Ward, dlebedynsky@pottstown.org
Joseph Kirkland, President Pro Tem, Seventh Ward, jkirkland@pottstown.org
Ryan Procsal, Councilor, First Ward, rprocsal@pottstown.org
Lisa Vanni, Councilor, Second Ward, lvanni@pottstown.org
Trenita Lindsay, Councilor, Fourth Ward, tlindsay@pottstown.org
Michael Paules, Councilor, Sixth Ward, mpaules@pottstown.org
Mayor: Stephanie Henrick, 610.970.6587, shenrick@pottstown.org

ADMINISTRATION
Borough Manager: Justin Keller, 610.970.6511, jkeller@pottstown.org
Borough Secretary: Virginia Takach, 610.970.6511, gtakach@pottstown.org

PUBLIC SAFETY
Police Department: 610.970.6570 | Fax: 610.970.6588
Fire Department: 610.970.6525 | Fax: 610.970.6599

BOROUGH FINANCE DEPARTMENT 
finance@pottstown.org | 610.970.6530 | Fax: 610.970.6595
The Finance Department conducts all financial transactions related to cash collections, cash disbursements,
and employee payroll. The Finance Department also collects the current year Municipal, County, and School
Real Estate Property taxes. 
Utility Billing information | Tax information
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Municipal Resources



OUR MISSION
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OUR CORE VALUES
ACCOUNTABILITY

CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT
ENVIRONMENT

ETHICS
RESPECT
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TRUST
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The Streets Division is responsible for the maintenance of borough streets, alleys, municipal parking lots,
snow removal, sign repairs, storm sewer cleaning, borough vehicle maintenance, street lights, and traffic
lights.
The Water Distribution Division is responsible for maintenance of the water distribution system. This
includes mains, valves, hydrants, pump stations, tanks, and water meters.
The Sewer Collection Division is responsible for the maintenance of the sewer collection system. This
includes cleaning, inspection of mains with television cameras, inflow and infiltration program, and
investigation of backups.

BOROUGH LICENSING & INSPECTIONS DEPT.   LNIadmin@pottstown.org | 610.970.6520 | Fax: 610.970.6599
Services include: issue permits, reviews plans, provides inspection services for building, plumbing & mechanical
on all new and remodeled construction. 
Building Codes Look up building codes and regulations.
Building Inspections Schedule a building inspection.
Planning & Zoning Review planning and zoning regulations for businesses.

PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.  PublicWorks@pottstown.org | 610.970.6527 | Fax: 610.970.6526

Each division operates from the Borough Garage located at 25 Prince Street. 

PARKS & RECREATION   pottsparks@pottstown.org| 610.970.6608 | Fax: 610.323.7315
Pottstown Parks and Recreation strives to create, support, and promote diverse recreation opportunities in the
Borough, to enhance existing park facilities and promote tourism with new attractions and amenities for
residents and visitors of all ages, ethnicities and backgrounds; seek to provide park improvements and recreation
programming that promotes healthy lifestyles, benefits the community, connects residents and helps build a
better Pottstown. View Pottstown's Park map

Pottstown Area Rapid Transit (P.A.R.T.) (Public bus system for the Borough of Pottstown)
610.326.5413 | P.A.R.T.

POTTSTOWN MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
1151 Glasgow Street, Pottstown, PA 19464
View Map | 610.327.9464 | Pottstown Municipal Airport
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https://www.pottstown.org/170/Street-Maintenance-Lighting
https://www.pottstown.org/175/Water-Distribution-Division
https://www.pottstown.org/161/Sewer-Collection-Division
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https://www.pottstown.org/185/Zoning
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https://www.pottstown.org/DocumentCenter/View/3513/Pottstown-Map-with-parks
https://www.pottstown.org/181/Transit
https://www.pottstown.org/102/Airport


View Online: Borough of Pottstown Zoning Map

Interactive Adobe 
Borough of Pottstown Zoning Map 
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